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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Misc text software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Invert.lha
ital2htm.1lha
Language u
Japanese.lha
Lexikon.lha
nroff.lha
plspellvl_21.1lha
TheTagThing.lha
WordConverter.lha
AmigaGu

text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

Size Age Description

1K
45K

489K
50K
111K
267K
39K
57K

5
9
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Turn your text ap!sdn umop
Translate Html English files to Italian <>

Japanese text patch

Swe<->Eng dictionary demo. V 1.49

An nroff for the Amiga

Polish spell checker

A sort of tagline (and more) inserter.
Converts Word 6,7,8 files to text, HTML or
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